r BIREMSI

OEM
Marchio Riferimento
SSANGYONG 67318-03009

FL2455

Filtri Olio

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Lunghezza [mm]
Specificazione
Tipo filtro

Diametro interno [mm)]

AM

Marchio

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
ALCO FILTER
ASHIKA

AVS AUTOPARTS
BLUE PRINT
BREMSI
DENCKERMANN
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KAISHIN
MECAFILTER
MISFAT

MRT Engines
MULLER FILTER
NIPPARTS

RED LINE
SIGMAUTO
TECNECO FILTERS
TECNOCAR

OIL FILTER SSANGYONG
Disponibile
8050141166334

123

NSB

Cartuccia filtro

25

Riferimento
E50304
MD869
10ECO140
LAO81
ADG02161
FL2455
A211074
J1310405
FO-ECO140
1ECO140
0O-1021
ELH4517
L592
OL2187E
FOP304
N1310405
38SS009
SL2455
OL2187E
OP1093

Bremsi € un marchio registrato di FRENAUTO S.R.L. | P.IVA IT01706490388


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

	FL2455FILTRAZIONE
	OEM
	AM

